ACE/Quiz Bowl/KMO

2005-2006

	Name
	Grade
	Email
	KMO
	ACE
	Quiz Bowl

	Corey Johnson
	11
	smeghead@sbcglobal.net
	Indeed
	Indeed
	Interested

	Elizabeth McKnight
	12
	caterplillar@gmail.com
	Yup
	Sure 
	Interested

	Anne Montgomery
	12
	annemontgomery@cox-internet.com
	Yes
	
	Yes

	Christina Ye
	10
	christinayezi@yahoo.com
	Interested
	Interested
	Interested

	Troy Long
	12
	Troylong1@sbcglobal.net
	Of course
	Probably
	Yah

	Catherine Yang
	10
	Cyang71@yahoo.com
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes

	Kunal Lala
	12
	Indostyle7@yahoo.com
	Yes 
	Yes
	Yes

	Daniel Thompson
	10
	YnnadIV@gmail.com 
	Interested
	Interested
	Interested

	Harriet Alexander
	12
	flyingamoeba@gmail.com
	Interested
	Interested
	Interested

	Barbara Dodson
	10
	Caressadod88@sbcglobal.net
	
	
	

	Lewis Ward
	11
	Antismurf567@yahoo.com
	yes
	yes
	yes

	Alex Kareev
	11
	kareev1953@aol.com
	
	
	

	Matthew  Midgett
	10
	zatanasthesorcerer@yahoo.com
	
	
	

	Erin Fredrick
	10
	Pinkposie77@yahoo.co.uk
	
	
	

	Susannah Presley
	10
	wandrakender@aol.com
	
	
	

	Melissa Caffrey
	10
	Dramaqueen16@prodigy.net
	
	
	

	Kathie Xiao
	10
	megasnowmoose@yahoo.com
	
	
	

	Trish Jackson
	11
	iridescentotter@hotmail.com
	Interested
	Interested
	Interested

	Sonya Parashar
	11
	Sonya10@msn.com
	
	
	

	Reed Faitak
	11
	itsreedindeed@yahoo.com
	Yes
	Yes
	yes

	Martin Bemberg
	12
	martinbemberg@yahoo.com
	Yes
	Ye$$$
	Por supuesto que si

	Natalie Brown
	10
	gnatalieb@gmail.com
	
	
	

	Zack Starr
	11
	cerealdaemon@gmail.com
	
	
	

	Lee Allen
	
	sat_endymion@hotmail.com
	
	
	

	Willie Benson
	11
	Skillet-44@hotmail.com
	
	
	

	Melissa Conner
	10
	Paintitpink443@aol.com
	
	
	

	Caroline Srygley
	10
	Sassychic153@aol.com
	
	
	

	Jason Weed               
	12   
	JGWeed@aol.com                                                
	yes
	yes  
	

	Kyle Pfitzinger
	10

	lpfitzinger@yahoo.com
	yes
	
	yes

	Jane Thomason
	10
	violinpb17@yahoo.com
	yes
	Yes
	

	Shidong Chen
	10
	shidong5@gmail.com
	yes
	
	Yes

	Jack Xu
	10
	godzila54@hotmail.com
	yes
	
	Yes

	Deven Arora
	10
	darora7@yahoo.com
	yes
	yup
	Heck yeah

	Tommy Peng
	10
	T_PENG@Fayar.net
	yes
	yes
	

	Dustin Faust
	10
	D_faust@fayar.net
	Yes
	
	yes
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	Angela Zou
	12
	Benditlikebeckham06@gmail.com
	Yes
	Yes
	yes

	Mickey Sutton
	12
	
	
	
	Yes

	Louise Li
	10
	Lljade89@cox.net
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
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